



ROTAX 503 UL ELECTRIC STARTER, CONFIGURATION PTO-SIDE

Item No.	Part No	Description	Qty. Req.	Price
3	945-752	LOCK WASHER A8	5	\$0.21
4	240-081	ALLEN SCREW M8X25 DIN 912	2	\$1.26
6	240-276	HEX. SCREW M8X25	2	\$1.26
7	242-209	HEX. NUT M8	2	\$0.56
9	853-775	STARTER SUPPORT	1	CALL
11	841-510	TAPTITE SCREW 1/4-20UNCX3/4	1	\$2.09
13	940-580	HEX. SCREW M8X16	1	\$1.09
28	244-211	WASHER 6,4 DIN 134	1c	\$0.21
29	945-751	LOCK WASHER A6 DIN 128	1	\$0.21
30	842-430	HEX. NUT 1/4	1	\$22.34
33	945-751	LOCK WASHER A6 DIN 128	2	\$0.21
34	841-395	HEX.	2	\$9.03

Items not illustrated

a with ring gear holder

b without ring gear holder

c brush holder, not available as spare part, use end frame assembly 866-555.